
  IB3W 

July 2023             

In by 3 Worksheet 
Includes all AzEIP transition after July 1, 2023 

 
PEA/District: 
Campus: 
 
 Name DOB SSID I.A.2 Child 

was in by 3 (if 
eligible) (I,O 
or U if not 
eligible) 

Reason for Out call Number of days 
over 

1         
2         
3         
4         
5         
6         
7         
8         
9         
10         

 
PEA/District: 
Campus: 
 
 Name DOB SSID I.A.2 Child 

was in by 3 (if 
eligible) (I,O 
or U if not 
eligible) 

Reason for Out call Number of days 
over 

1         
2         
3         
4         
5         
6         
7         
8         
9         
10         
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